
06-12-2023 
 

NALSAR University of Law invites sealed quotations for the printing and supply of 
following material: 
 

S.No. Description  Qty 

1.  Answer Booklets (Big – 24 pages)  10,000 Nos. 

2.  Answer Booklets (Big – 12 pages)  

 

25,000 Nos. 

3.  Attendance Registers (S.No.1 to 30)  

 

100 Nos. 

 
You are requested to submit the quotation in a sealed envelope addressed to “The 
Registrar, NALSAR University of Law, „Justice City‟, Shameerpet, Medchal – 
Malkajgiri District – 500101”.  Please submit your quotation in the format provided 
herewith. 
 
You are advised to visit the Shameerpet campus to verify the sample copies 
available in the Examination Department before submitting your quotation. 
 
The last date for the submission of your sealed quotation is 12-12-2023 by 2:00 p.m. 
 
 

Yours faithfully, 
Sd/- 

REGISTRAR 
  



 
Date:___________________ 

 
 
To 
The Registrar 
NALSAR University of Law 
Shameerpet. 
 
 
Madam, 
 
 
Sub : Quotation for the printing and supply of examination material. 
 
We herewith submit our quotation for the printing and supply of the material at the 
following rates: 
 

S.No. Description  Qty GST 
% 

Rate 
(Rs.) 

Amount 
(Rs.) 

1.  Answer Booklets (Big – 24 pages)  10,000 Nos.    

2.  Answer Booklets (Big – 12 pages)  25,000 Nos.    

3.  Attendance Registers (S.No.1 to 
30)  

100 Nos.    

 
Thanking you, 
 

Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
 
 


